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Covers and external assemblies (1 of 3)

Description

Cover-Top Cosmetic

Camera arm assembly

Cap - screw, camera arm
Hinge screw, camera arm
Cover - lens, smalll

Cover - lens

Magnet, camera arm

Spacer - alignment, camera arm
Plate - Rectangular, camera arm
Platen assembly (capture stage)
Output bin assembly

Input tray assembly

Core - magnetic (not shown)

Part number
CF039-40010
CF039-60102
CF047-40025
CF047-00012
CF047-40039
CF047-40006
CF047-00002
CF047-40024
CF047-00006
CF039-60107
CF039-60106
CF039-60105

9170-2594
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