## Covers and external assemblies (1 of 3)

Figure 3-1 Covers and external assemblies (1 of 3)

Table 3-5 Covers and external assemblies (1 of 3)

Ref	Description	Part number	Qty
1	Cover-Top Cosmetic	CF039-40010	1
2	Camera arm assembly	CF039-60102	1
3	Cap - screw, camera arm	CF047-40025	1
4	Hinge screw, camera arm	CF047-00012	1
5	Cover - lens, small	CF047-40039	1
6	Cover - lens	CF047-40006	1
7	Magnet, camera arm	CF047-00002	1
8	Spacer - alignment, camera arm	CF047-40024	1
9	Plate - Rectangular, camera arm	CF047-00006	1
10	Platen assembly (capture stage)	CF039-60107	1
11	Output bin assembly	CF039-60106	1
12	Input tray assembly	CF039-60105	1
	Core - magnetic (not shown)	9170-2594	2